EnviroCentre 2009 Directors

Jerry Beausoleil

66 Waxwing Drive 

Ottawa   K1V 9H2

T: 613 521-3253

C: 613 513-4221
beausoleilj@rogers.com
Scott Demark
BuildGreen Solutions

448 McLeod St

 

Ottawa  K1R 5P6
T: 613-594-4877 
scott@build-green.com

Councillor Peggy Feltmate (Secretary/Treasurer)
City of Ottawa


110 Laurier Avenue West
 

Ottawa   K1P 1J1
T: 613-580-2752   F: 613-580-2762
Peggy.Feltmate@ottawa.ca
Geoff Gillard

Canadian Housing and Renewal Association
310 - 130 Slater Street

Ottawa   K1P 6E2
T: 613-594-3007
ggillard@CHRA-ACHRU.CA
Stephen Graham
SGA Energy Ltd.
318 Bayswater Ave

Ottawa   K1Y 2H3
T: 613-730-7421
graham@sgaenergy.com
Stephen Koch (Chair)
NAIMA Canada
500 - 150 Laurier Ave W
 

Ottawa   K1P 5J4
T: 613-232-8093   
F: 613-232-9149
contact@naimacanada.ca
Dana Silk (General Manager)

EnviroCentre

110 Laurier Avenue West


Ottawa   K1P 1J1

T: 613-580-2582
F: 613-580-2494
Dana.Silk@ottawa.ca
Tony Sroka

The Haven Group Inc.
18 Northview Road
Ottawa   K2E 6A7
T: 613-723-0258
F: 613-224-9690
Mobile: 613-794-6295
tsroka@storm.ca
Peter Valiquet


Enbridge Gas Distribution
400 Coventry Road

Ottawa   K1K 2C7
T: 613-748-6724     F: 613-748-6894 Peter.Valiquet@enbridge.com
Jonathan Westeinde

Windmill Development Group

15 Fitzgerald Road


Ottawa   K2H 9G1

T: 613-820-5600 x 158  jonathan@windmilldevelopments.com
Solveig Zarah Keshavjee

Algonquin College
1385 Woodroffe Avenue

Ottawa   K2G 1V8

T: 613-727-4723 ext 5050
zarahk@gmail.com
Andrew Lomas 
26696

Nepean big

20042

Vanier small

OCH Bookings

